Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

04/08/2025 10:16 AM 03/2025
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP
EYDENNITIIDES  TANATE ALITSTANRNING  ALITSTANDING
10 GENERAL FUND
1111 ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS $629, 092. 69 $4, 402, 003. 83 $499. 67 $0.
1112 SUMMVER SCHOOL/ ELEMENTARY $0. 00 $16, 000. 00 $0. 00 $0.
1121 M DDLE SCHOOL $330, 604. 30 $2, 286, 901. 63 $0. 00 $0.
1122  SCHOOL SUMMVER/ M5 & HS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
1131 HI GH SCHOOL $367,084. 10 $2, 647, 351. 51 $0. 00 $0.
1132 SUMVER SCHOCOL $0. 00 $10, 779. 69 $0. 00 $0.
1210 G FTED $7,591. 45 $55, 127. 75 $0. 00 $0.
1250 LEP - LIM TED ENGLI SH PROF' NCY $35, 742. 61 $256, 533. 53 $0. 00 $0.
1272  TITLE | SCHOOL | MPROVEMENT - MEDARY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
1273  TITLE | $38, 020. 99 $268, 964. 98 $0. 00 $0.
1299  ALTERNATI VE SCHOOL $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
1390  ADULT EDUCATI ON CLASSES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2113  SOCI AL WORKER $6, 919. 29 $48, 660. 25 $0. 00 $0.
2115 TITLE IV - (SAFE/ DRUG FREE SCHOOLS) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2116  ATTENDANCE & SCOCI AL WORK $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2119 BEFORE SCHOOL SUPERVI SI ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2122  GUI DANCE $80, 147. 95 $569, 039. 97 $0. 00 $0.
2123 KI' NDERGARTEN SREENI NG $95. 00 $1,813.92 $0. 00 $0.
2128  TITLE | PARENT | NVOLVEMENT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2134  SCHOOL NURSE $23, 221. 59 $158, 002. 94 $0. 00 $0.
2139  SAFETY PROGRAM $0. 00 $1,471.54 $0. 00 $0.
2142 PSYCHOLOG CAL TESTI NG $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2212 I NST & CURR DEVELOPMENT $22,397. 66 $207, 158. 28 $0. 00 $0.
2213  STAFF DEVELOPMENT $6, 531.72 $66, 209. 06 $0. 00 $0.
2214  TITLE | STAFF DEVELOPMENT $6, 926. 16 $62, 496. 33 $1, 596. 00 $0.
2219 | MPROVEMENT OF | NSTRUCTI ON $14,752. 48 $53, 119. 96 $2, 000. 00 $0.
2222 LI BRARY SERVI CES $28,871. 95 $220, 020. 49 $0. 00 $0.
2225 TITLE Il - PART D (ENHANCI NG ED/ TECH) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2227  TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES $30, 306. 55 $396, 326. 94 $0. 00 $0.
2311 BOARD OF EDUCATI ON $2,627. 44 $196, 565. 66 $0. 00 $0.
2314 ELECTI ON SERVI CE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2315 LEGAL SERVI CE $1, 938. 00 $26, 187. 04 $0. 00 $0.
2317 AUDI T SERVI CE $0. 00 $25, 206. 86 $0. 00 $0.
2321 SUPERI NTENDENT $28, 355. 51 $246, 440. 29 $0. 00 $0.
2322  COWUNITY RELATI ONS $0. 00 $63, 254. 05 $0. 00 $0.
2410 PRI NCI PAL $141, 211. 75 $1, 163, 520. 40 $0. 00 $0.
2440 TITLE | ADM NI STRATI ON $500. 43 $4, 519. 66 $0. 00 $0.
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Brookings School District 5-1
04/08/2025 10:16 AM

Account Number

2490

2529

2549

2556

2559

2623

2633

2642

3200

3600

3711

3729

3900

4400

4500

4900

6100

6200

6500

6900

7000

8110

10

OTHER SUPPCRT SERVI CES/ SCHOOL ADM
BUSI NESS OFFI CE

MAI NTENANCE

TITLE | STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON
STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON

STATE ACCREDI DATI ON EXPENSES
NEWSPAPER

RECRUI TMENT AND PLACEMENT

SAFE ROUTES TO SCHOOL GRANT

WELFARE ACTI VI TI ES

TITLE NONPUBLI C SCHOOL SERVI CES
NON PUBLI C SUPPORT EXPENSES
BROOKI NGS SCHOCOL DI STRI CT FOUNDATI ON
PAYMENTS TO STATE UNEMPLOYMENT
EARLY RETI REMENT PAYMENT

OTHER NON PROGRAMMED COSTS

MALE ACTI VI TI ES

FEMALE ACTI VI TI ES

COCURRI CULAR TRANSPORTATI ON
COVBI NED COCURRI CULAR ACTIVITY
CONTI NGENCI ES

OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

GENERAL FUND

Account Description

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDES  TANATE ALITSTANRNING  ALITSTANDING Ralanra
$0. 00 $1,432.78 $0. 00 $0. 00 $3, 300. 00 $1, 867. 22 43. 42
$30, 028. 49 $301, 967. 27 $0. 00 $0. 00 $388, 235. 00 $86, 267. 73 77.78
$364, 652. 40 $3, 114, 232. 20 $0. 00 $0. 00 $4, 340, 029. 00 $1, 225, 796. 80 71.76
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $500. 00 $500. 00 0. 00
$68, 412. 97 $566, 014. 62 $0. 00 $0. 00 $696, 740. 00 $130, 725. 38 81.24
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$1,748.85 $10, 308. 27 $0. 00 $0. 00 $23, 500. 00 $13,191.73 43. 86
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $697. 67 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 ($697.67) 0. 00
$678. 20 $2,776.37 $0. 00 $0. 00 $10, 765. 00 $7,988. 63 25.79
$0. 00 $122. 45 $0. 00 $0. 00 $7, 695. 00 $7,572.55 1.59
$3,727.72 $25, 127. 90 $0. 00 $0. 00 $22, 785. 00 ($2, 342.90) 110. 28
$0. 00 $145.76 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 500. 00 $2,354.24 5.83
$83, 903. 20 $518, 738. 84 $0. 00 $0. 00 $519, 240. 00 $501. 16 99. 90
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$22, 756. 36 $184, 360. 51 $0. 00 $0. 00 $276, 095. 00 $91, 734. 49 66.77
$20, 805. 51 $209, 567. 41 $0. 00 $0. 00 $307, 730. 00 $98, 162. 59 68. 10
$15, 932. 32 $72, 146. 68 $0. 00 $0. 00 $88, 920. 00 $16, 773. 32 81.14
$72,511. 02 $496, 578. 65 $1,511. 00 $0. 00 $766, 411. 00 $268, 321. 35 64. 99
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$2,488,096. 66  $18, 957, 893. 94 $5, 606. 67 $0.00  $29, 370, 644.00  $10, 407, 143. 39 64.57
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Brookings School District 5-1
04/08/2025 10:16 AM
Account Number Account Description
21 CAPI TAL OUTLAY

1111  ELEMENTARY PROGRAMS

1121 M DDLE SCHOOL

1131  HI GH SCHOoOL

1221 M LD TO MODERATE

1226  EARLY CHILD (3-5)

2222 LIBRARY SERVI CES

2227  TECHNOLOGY SERVI CES

2321  SUPERI NTENDENT

2329  ASSI STANT SUPERI NTENDENT

2529  BUSI NESS OFFI CE

2542  CARE & UPKEEP OF BUI LDI NGS
2543  CARE & UPKEEP OF GROUNDS

2549  MAI NTENANCE

2559 STUDENT TRANSPORTATI ON

2569  FOOD SERVI CE

2574 PRI NTI NG/ DUPLI CATI NG

5000 DEBT SERVI CE

6900  COMBI NED COCURRI CULAR ACTI VI TY
7000  CONTI NGENCI ES

8110  OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

8120  PAYMENT TO REFUNDED DEBT

21 CAPI TAL QUTLAY

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDES  TANATE ALITSTANRNING  ALITSTANDING Ralanra
$98, 567. 57 $955, 543. 85 $18, 477.33 $0. 00 $643, 300. 00 ($330, 721. 18) 151.41
$714. 22 $19, 002. 55 $875. 91 $0. 00 $61, 000. 00 $41, 121. 54 32.59
$1,510. 95 $2,304,375. 11 $0. 00 $0. 00 $4, 637, 875. 00 $2, 333, 499. 89 49. 69
$0. 00 $4, 206. 38 $0. 00 $0. 00 $5, 000. 00 $793. 62 84.13
$0. 00 $0. 00 $73, 041. 08 $0. 00 $75, 500. 00 $2, 458. 92 96. 74
$4, 265. 45 $30, 653. 53 $0. 00 $0. 00 $45, 000. 00 $14, 346. 47 68. 12
$0. 00 $409, 724. 57 $1, 720. 00 $0. 00 $550, 000. 00 $138, 555. 43 74.81
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $1, 498. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 500. 00 $1, 002. 00 59. 92
$2, 940. 41 $123, 635. 09 $0. 00 $0. 00 $985, 760. 00 $862, 124. 91 12.54
$0. 00 $40, 637. 62 $0. 00 $0. 00 $100, 000. 00 $59, 362. 38 40. 64
($8, 208. 78) $155, 578. 25 $0. 00 $0. 00 $297, 255. 00 $141, 676. 75 52.34
$1, 299. 00 $139, 249. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $170, 500. 00 $31, 251. 00 81.67
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$4,773. 66 $42,962. 94 $0. 00 $0. 00 $34, 000. 00 ($8,962.94) 126. 36
$0. 00 $2,784,174. 10 $0. 00 $0. 00 $3, 662, 545. 00 $878, 370. 90 76.02
$2, 480. 19 $38, 687. 01 $0. 00 $0. 00 $68, 575. 00 $29, 887. 99 56. 42
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$305, 226. 89 $2,613,111. 89 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 600, 000. 00 ($13,111. 89) 100. 50
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$413, 569. 56 $9, 663, 039. 89 $94, 114. 32 $0.00  $13, 938, 810. 00 $4, 181, 655. 79 70.00
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Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

04/08/2025 10:16 AM 03/2025
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP
EYDENNITIIDES  TANATE ALITSTANRNING  ALITSTANDING
22 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON FUND
1221 M LD TO MODERATE $325, 695. 80 $2, 052, 018. 15 $0. 00 $0.
1222 SEVERE $216, 748. 73 $1, 485, 550. 37 $0. 00 $0.
1223 DAY PROGRAMB $37, 836. 60 $187, 142. 51 $0. 00 $0.
1224 RESI DENTI AL PROGRANMS $14, 559. 24 $174, 826. 55 $0. 00 $0.
1226 EARLY CHI LD (3-5) $51, 630. 20 $325, 447. 70 $0. 00 $0.
1227 PROLONGED ASSI ST (0-2) $62. 31 $8, 250. 84 $0. 00 $0.
2134 SCHOOL NURSE $5, 540. 25 $24, 475. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2142 PSYCHOLOG CAL TESTI NG $27, 084. 00 $202, 887. 33 $129. 10 $0.
2152  SPEECH PATHOLOGY $80, 982. 74 $491, 251. 26 $0. 00 $0.
2162  AUDI OLOGY SERVI CES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2171 PHYSI CAL THERAPY $13, 182. 23 $75, 802. 36 $0. 00 $0.
2172  OCCUPATI ONAL THERAPY $39, 392. 18 $230, 477.58 $0. 00 $0.
2179  OTHER THERAPY $825. 00 $9, 900. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2182 ORI ENTATION & MOBILITY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2212 I NST & CURR DEVELOPMENT $1, 348. 00 $14, 248.70 $0. 00 $0.
2213  STAFF DEVELOPMENT $23,913. 27 $166, 456. 76 $0. 00 $0.
2710 S.E. ADM NI STRATI ON $22, 957. 69 $187, 788. 08 $0. 00 $0.
2712 SERI OUS EMOTI ONALLY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2713  COGNITI VE DI SABI LI TY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2714 HEARI NG | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2715  SPECI FI C LEARNI NG DI SABLED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2716 MJULTI PLE DI SABI LI TI ES $0. 00 $224. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2717  ORTHOPEDI C | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2718  VISUALLY | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2719 DEAFNESS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2720 SPEECH LANGUAGE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2721  OTHER HEALTH | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2722  AUTI SM $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2723  TRAUVATI C BRAIN | NJURY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2724 PRESCHOOL (AGE 3-5) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2725 EARLY | NTERVENTI ON ( AGE 0-2) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2730  TRANSPORTATI ON COSTS $24, 556. 66 $166, 731. 01 $0. 00 $0.
2732  SERI QUS EMOTI ONAL $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2733  COGNITI VE DI SABI LI TY $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2734 HEARI NG | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2735  SPECI FI C LEARNI NG DI SABLED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
2736 MULTI PLE DI SABI LI TI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0.
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Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 5

04/08/2025 10:17 AM 03/2025 User ID: VANBESTAC
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra

2737 ORTHOPEDI C | MPAI RVENTS $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2738 VI SUALLY | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2740 SPEECH LANGUAGE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2741 OTHER HEALTH | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2742 AUTI SM $4, 527. 37 $24, 687. 85 $0. 00 $0. 00 $45, 000. 00 $20, 312. 15 54. 86
2744 PRESCHOOL ( AGE 3-5) $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2753 MENTAL RETARDATI ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2756 MULTI PLE DI SABI LI TI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2761 OTHER HEALTH | MPAI RED $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2762 AUTI SM $28, 312. 76 $245,714. 31 $0. 00 $0. 00 $360, 000. 00 $114, 285. 69 68. 25
3729 NON PUBLI C SUPPORT EXPENSES $0. 00 $3, 081. 69 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 845. 00 ($236. 69) 108. 32
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
8110 OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00

22 SPECI AL EDUCATI ON FUND $919, 155. 03 $6, 076, 962. 05 $129. 10 $0. 00 $9, 729, 459. 00 $3, 652, 367. 85 62. 46



Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 6

04/08/2025 10:17 AM 03/2025 User ID: VANBESTAC
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
31 DAKOTA PRAI RI E BOND
5000 DEBT SERVI CE $0. 00 $190, 500. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 170, 500. 00 $980, 000. 00 16. 28
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 000. 00 $1, 000. 00 0. 00
8120 PAYMENT TO REFUNDED DEBT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00

31 DAKCOTA PRAI RI E BOND $0. 00 $190, 500. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 171, 500. 00 $981, 000. 00 16. 26



Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 7

04/08/2025 10:17 AM 03/2025 User ID: VANBESTAC
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
32 CAMELOT 4-5 BOND
5000 DEBT SERVI CE $0. 00 $494, 700. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $494, 700. 00 $0. 00 100. 00
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $12, 300. 00 $12, 300. 00 0. 00
8120 PAYMENT TO REFUNDED DEBT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00

32 CAMELOT 4-5 BOND $0. 00 $494, 700. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $507, 000. 00 $12, 300. 00 97.57



Brookings School District 5-1

04/08/2025 10:17 AM

Account Number Account Description
33 MEDARY/ HI LLCREST BOND

5000 DEBT SERVI CE

7000  CONTI NGENCI ES

8110  OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

33 MEDARY/ HI LLCREST BOND

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES PO AlP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
$0. 00 $1, 839, 500. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 839, 500. 00 $0. 00 100. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $300, 000. 00 $300, 000. 00 0. 00
$0. 00 $1, 839, 500. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 139, 500. 00 $300, 000. 00 85.98
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Brookings School District 5-1 BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING Page: 9

04/08/2025 10:17 AM 03/2025 User ID: VANBESTAC
Account Number Account Description MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O A/IP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
41 CAPI TAL PRQJIECTS - HI LLCREST/ MEDARY
2531 FACI LI TY ACQ & CONSTRUCTI ON $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
2535 CONSTRUCTI ON $0. 00 $8, 762, 107. 71 $480, 023. 19 $0. 00 $12, 500, 000. 00 $3, 257, 869. 10 73.94
5000 DEBT SERVI CE $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
7000 CONTI NGENCI ES $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00
8110 OPERATI NG TRANSFERS QUT $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0. 00

41 CAPI TAL PRQJECTS - HI LLCREST/ MEDARY $0. 00 $8, 762, 107. 71 $480, 023. 19 $0.00  $12, 500, 000. 00 $3, 257, 869. 10 73.94



Brookings School District 5-1
04/08/2025 10:17 AM

Account Number Account Description
51 CHI LD NUTRI TI ON

2569  FOOD SERVI CE

8110  OPERATI NG TRANSFERS OUT

51 CHI LD NUTRI TI ON

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EVDENNITIIDEQR  TANATE ALITSTANNING  ALITSTARNNING Ralanra
$173,884.79 $1, 446, 457. 21 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 289, 600. 00 $843,142.79 63.18
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$173,884.79 $1, 446, 457. 21 $0. 00 $0. 00 $2, 289, 600. 00 $843,142. 79 63.18
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Brookings School District 5-1
04/08/2025 10:17 AM

Account Number Account Description
53 ENTERPRI SE FUND

1111  ELEMENTARY PROGRANMS

3900  BROOKI NGS SCHOOL DI STRICT FOUNDATI ON

53 ENTERPRI SE FUND

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDES  TANATE ALITSTANRNING  ALITSTANDING Ralanra
$18,544. 34 $129, 372. 15 $0. 00 $0. 00 $326, 125. 00 $196, 752. 85 39.67
$90, 717. 75 $218, 086. 95 $29, 444. 24 $0. 00 $211, 390. 00 ($36, 141.19) 117.10
$109, 262. 09 $347,459. 10 $29, 444. 24 $0. 00 $537, 515. 00 $160, 611. 66 70.12
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Brookings School District 5-1

04/08/2025 10:17 AM

Account Number Account Description
57 SELF | NSURANCE HEALTH DENTAL FUND

2139  SAFETY PROGRAM

4621  SELF | NSURANCE

4622  SELF | NSURANCE ADM NI STRATI VE COSTS

57 SELF | NSURANCE HEALTH DENTAL FUND

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES PO AlP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NLITSTANNINC NLITSTANNINC Ralanra
$3,186. 01 $54,572. 31 $0. 00 $0. 00 $84, 370. 00 $29, 797. 69 64. 68
$428, 171. 59 $4, 131, 490. 14 $0. 00 $0. 00 $5, 513, 630. 00 $1, 382, 139. 86 74.93
$132, 944. 95 $1, 029, 410. 49 $0. 00 $0. 00 $1, 658, 000. 00 $628, 589. 51 62. 09
$564, 302. 55 $5, 215, 472. 94 $0. 00 $0. 00 $7, 256, 000. 00 $2, 040, 527. 06 71.88
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Brookings School District 5-1

04/08/2025 10:17 AM

Account Number

71

0000
71

CUSTODI AL FUNDS
DEPRECI ATI ON

CUSTODI AL FUNDS

Account Description

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EVDENNITIIDEQR  TANATE ALITSTANNING  ALITSTARNNING Ralanra
$51, 140. 28 $421, 604. 55 $13,967. 75 $0. 00 $0. 00 ($435, 572. 30) 0.00
$51, 140. 28 $421, 604. 55 $13,967. 75 $0. 00 $0. 00 ($435,572. 30) 0.00
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Brookings School District 5-1
04/08/2025 10:17 AM

Account Number

76
4300
76

SCHOLARSHI PS
SCHOLARSHI PS
SCHOLARSHI PS

Account Description

BSD EXPENDITURE LISTING

03/2025
MONTHLY EXPENDITURES P/O AP BUDGET Unencumbered % OF BUDGET
EYDENNITIIDEQ TANATE NI ITSTANRNINC NI ITSTANRNINC Ralanra
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
$0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 $0. 00 0.00
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